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As 

per 

institution 

record, 

he 

bears 

a 
good 

moral 

character. 

Passing Year 

LATERAL ENTRY 

Dec., 2016 

Marks Obtained 

6.34 

7.30 

6.57 

6.66 

7.96 

7.35 

66.78% 

II 

III 

IV 

V 

VI 

VII 

VIII 

Semester 

SGPA 

Percentage in 

Semester 

wise 

marks 

are 

as 

beloW: 

Haryana 

in 

May, 

2016 

exam 

session. 

He 

has 

secured 

66.78% 

marks 

in 
SGPA. 

Engineering 

conducted 

by 

the 

Deenbandhu 

Chhotu 

Ram 

University 

of 

Science 

& 
Technology, 

Murthal 

(Sonipat), 

student 
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institution 

from 
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session 

2013 

to 
2016. 

He 

has 
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four 

years 
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in 

Certified 

that 

Mr. 

Atul 

Thakur 

S/o 

Sh. 

Rajender 

Pal 

Singh 

and 

Smt. 

Sharda 

Devi 

roll 

no. 

13015002905 

was 

a 

Electrical 

MURTHAL 
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KM 
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Serial No. 05031732204 

Beenbandhu Chhotu Ram Iniversity of Sience 
& Technology 

Smt. 

(A State University established under Haryana Legislature Act 29 of 2006 and recognized under section 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956) 

This is to certitp that 

and Shri 

Degree of 

lurthal (Sonepat), harpana 

He/she is placeb in 

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY 

INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT 

MSuauuy 
Cntraler Caninationi 

ATUL THAKUR 

SHARDA DEVI 

RAJENDER PAL SINGH 

FIRST DIVISION 

on his/her habing passeo the examination for the said degree helo in.ECEMBER 2016 

DEENBANDHU CHHOTU RAM 

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING) 

Siuen under he ieal ofthe riveriy 

Roll No. 13015002905 

UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE 

2006 

Hlarthat (hngpat) Dalad.. 

TVHLANw AD0ONHIAL ANV 

March 06, 2017 

son/baughter of 

(father) a student of 

is herebp atwarded the 

(lother) 

Ku 
Dhee- Chaneller 
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DEENBANDHU CHHOTU RAM UNIVERSITY OF SCENCE & TECHNOLOGY, 

Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

[Haryana State Government University, accredited Grade "A" by NAAC & Established under 
Haryana Legislature Act No. 29 of 2006 and recognized under 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956] 

EE412B -SEMINAR 

Name: ATUL THAKUR 
Mother's Name : SHARDA DEVI 

Father's Name : RAJENDER PAL SINGH 

EE402B - ADVANCED CONTROL SYSTEMS 

EE415B - PROJECT 

MURTHAL (SONEPAT) 

EE404B - COMPUTER APPLICATIONS TO POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS 

DATE 

EE414B - COMPUTER APPLICATIONS TO POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS LAB. 

EE442B HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING 

RESULT: 

TOTAL 
CREDITS 

31 

RESULT-CUM-DETALED MARKs CARD 
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY 
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

Eighth Semester -December, 2016. 

EE466B - UTILIZATION OF ELECTRIC POWER & TRACTION 

8 GPEE402B - GENERAL FITNESS FOR THE PROFESSION 

Course Code with Course Title 

24-02-2017 

CHECKED BY: 1.... 

DATE OF ISSUE: 

(NTVERSIIY OF SCIENCE 

2006 

SEMESTER RECORD 

Passed and has obtained 07.35 SGPA, 

SGPA 
(10 Point Scale) 

07.35 

13 APR 2018 

TOTAL 
CREDITS 

180 

Credits Maximum Marks 

4.00 

4.00 

1.00 

DMC No,: 121627726 
Roll No. : 13015002905 

8.00 

2.00 Sessional - 50 

4.00 

4.00 

Sessional - 25 
Theory - 75 
Sessional - 25 
Theory - 75 

Sessional - 20 
Practical -30 

Sessional - 75 
Practical - 125 

Sessional - 25 
Theory - 75 

Sessional - 25 
Theory - 75 

4.00 Practical - 100 

CUMULATIVE RECORD 

CGPA 

(10 Point Scale) 
7.01 

Marks Obtained/Grade 

22 
33 

22 

33 

45 

19 
18 

72 
92 

22 
31 

20 
38 

83 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

C+ 

C+ 

A+ 

B+ 

A 

C 

C+ 

A 
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