

International Institute of Technology and Management

49 KM Stone, NH-1, G.T. Karnal Road, Murthal-131039 (Sonipat), Haryana

PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE

Engineering conducted by the Deenbandhu Chhotu Ram University of Science & Technology, Murthal (Sonipat), student of this institution from the session 2013 to 2016. He has passed the four years B.Tech Course in Electrical Haryana in May, 2016 exam session. He has secured 66.78% marks in SGPA. Certified that Mr. Atul Thakur S/o Sh. Rajender Pal Singh and Smt. Sharda Devi roll no. 13015002905 was a

Semester wise marks are as below:-

			Dec., 2016	Dec			LATERAL ENTRY	Passing Year
66.78°	7.35	7.96	6.66	6.57	7.30	6.34		Marks Obtained
SGPA	VIII	VII	VI	<	V	H	п	Semester
Percentage								Competer

As per institution record, he bears a good moral character.

Memo No. IITM/2016-17/PRO/530

Dated: 30.01.2017

For international tractions of Technology & Management

DIRECTOR-PRINCIPAL DR. HARVIR SINGH

Deenbandhu Chhotu Ram University of Science & Technology Alurthal (Sonepat), Haryana

(A State University established under Haryana Legislature Act 29 of 2006 and recognized under section 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

This is to certify that .	ATUL THAKUR	son/daughter of
∌mt	SHARDA DEVI	(Mother)
and Shri	RAJENDER PAL SINGH	. (Father) a student of
INTERNATIONAL	L INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT	is hereby awarded the
degree of	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (ELECTRICAL ENGI	NEERING)
on his/her having pass	ed the examination for the said degree held in DECEMB	ER 2016

Given under the seal of the University

FIRST DIVISION

Msdraumy

Controller of Examinations

De/she is placed in

UPS-S Registrar UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE

AND TECHNOLOGY, MURTHAL

2 0 0 6

Vice- Chancellor

Chancellor

DEENBANDHU CHHOTU RAM UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, MURTHAL (SONEPAT)

[Haryana State Government University, accredited Grade "A" by NAAC & Established under Haryana Legislature Act No. 29 of 2006 and recognized under 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956]



DMC No. : 121627726 Roll No. : 13015002905

RESULT-CUM-DETAILED MARKS CARD

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING Eighth Semester -December , 2016.

Name: ATUL THAKUR

Mother's Name: SHARDA DEVI

Father's Name: RAJENDER PAL SINGH

Sr.No.	Course Code with Course Title	Credits	Maximum Marks	Marks Obtained	Grade
1	EE402B - ADVANCED CONTROL SYSTEMS	4.00	Sessional - 25 Theory - 75	22 33	C+
2	EE404B - COMPUTER APPLICATIONS TO POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS	4.00	Sessional - 25 Theory - 75	22 33	C+
3	EE412B - SEMINAR	2.00	Sessional - 50	45	A+
4	EE414B - COMPUTER APPLICATIONS TO POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS LAB.	1.00	Sessional - 20 Practical - 30	19 18	В+
5	EE415B - PROJECT	8.00	Sessional - 75 Practical - 125	72 92	Α
6	EE442B - HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING	4.00	Sessional - 25 Theory - 75	22 31	С
7	EE466B - UTILIZATION OF ELECTRIC POWER & TRACTION	4.00	Sessional - 25 Theory - 75	20 38	C+
8	GPEE402B - GENERAL FITNESS FOR THE PROFESSION	4.00	Practical - 100	83	А

SEMESTER RECORD		CUMULATIVE RECORD	
TOTAL CREDITS	SGPA (10 Point Scale)	TOTAL CREDITS	CGPA (10 Point Scale)
31	07.35	180	7.01

Passed and has obtained 07.35 SGPA.

RESULT:

24-02-2017

DATE :

CHECKED BY: 1....

DATE OF ISSUE:

7 APR 2018

MSDLaum

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS